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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 19 Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 11 - 12 godina
09/07/2024 - 18:11 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina

1. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:40.39 359 37.66 38.65 48.78 35.30
2. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:48.78 308 34.66 43.55 53.57 37.00
3. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:58.87 258 39.79 45.92 48.69 44.47
4. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:59.68 255 41.48 46.51 53.78 37.91
5. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 3:01.53 247 41.23 46.63 56.02 37.65

MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 3:01.53 247 40.91 47.76 54.88 37.98
7. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:01.75 246 40.61 48.78 53.81 38.55
8. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:03.00 241 39.57 49.85 53.75 39.83
9. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.86 230 42.14 48.03 54.83 40.86

10. KARAJLOVIĆ, Viktor 13 Panta Rei 3:13.02 206 46.54 53.51 50.49 42.48
11. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.59 198 49.22 51.55 51.72 43.10
12. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:23.20 176 52.78 51.13 55.57 43.72
13. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 3:27.93 164 48.59 50.53 1:03.33 45.48
14. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:28.96 162 47.22 53.80 1:04.19 43.75
15. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:32.13 155 48.12 51.05 1:03.48 49.48
16. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:32.18 155 49.24 52.98 1:04.13 45.83
17. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:35.68 147 51.25 55.85 1:02.42 46.16
18. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:37.22 144 52.25 54.29 1:02.73 47.95
19. SAVOVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:37.69 143 50.69 58.24 59.88 48.88
20. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:45.39 129 59.57 56.33 1:00.66 48.83

DSQ STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 3:45.78 46.95 51.35
bolestan HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica

12 godina

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:40.10 361 35.89 40.76 50.62 32.83
2. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:43.89 336 38.04 40.12 49.18 36.55
3. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:46.26 322 40.87 43.67 48.05 33.67
4. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.76 319 38.87 42.22 49.50 36.17
5. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:46.85 318 37.79 44.03 51.47 33.56
6. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:47.84 313 37.90 45.82 45.57 38.55
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:49.00 306 37.24 42.48 52.65 36.63
8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mateo 12 11. April 2:49.70 303 37.86 44.88 48.49 38.47
9. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:50.44 299 37.49 43.24 50.86 38.85

10. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:54.47 278 39.02 46.54 50.87 38.04
11. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.06 271 39.94 44.64 54.50 36.98
12. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:58.18 261 36.44 47.04 54.00 40.70
13. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 3:01.90 246 42.88 48.31 54.34 36.37
14. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 3:01.94 245 39.95 46.94 53.50 41.55
15. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:02.52 243 41.37 44.64 54.06 42.45
16. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:06.56 228 39.81 50.15 54.55 42.05
17. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:06.93 226 45.98 47.72 55.10 38.13
18. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:07.37 225 42.75 47.26 58.21 39.15
19. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar12 Bonatti 3:07.82 223 44.38 46.63 53.81 43.00
20. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 3:08.02 222 46.68 50.68 50.62 40.04
21. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:08.16 222 44.35 47.11 57.58 39.12
22. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:09.09 219 44.45 50.95 56.45 37.24
23. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:09.10 219 45.00 45.83 57.87 40.40
24. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 3:09.13 218 45.59 46.86 56.63 40.05
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:14.49 201 48.64 49.41 55.51 40.93
26. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 3:14.51 201 44.05 52.00 58.21 40.25
27. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:15.23 199 46.62 50.09 57.60 40.92
28. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:17.85 191 46.71 54.96 53.83 42.35
29. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:19.68 186 54.36 40.64
30. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:20.71 183 47.41 46.17 1:04.83 42.30
31. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.01 182 48.86 50.24 57.59 44.32
32. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:26.21 168 50.96 55.18 58.09 41.98
33. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:29.15 161 52.75 54.77 57.02 44.61
34. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:34.13 150 54.27 53.23 56.14 50.49
35. SLAVKOVIĆ, Đorđe 12 Dinamo Pančevo 3:34.79 149 56.76 55.34 56.98 45.71
36. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:39.93 139 53.75 52.73 1:07.60 45.85

DSQ BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.20 42.06 45.67 49.55 34.92

11 - 12 godina

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:40.10 361 35.89 40.76 50.62 32.83
2. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:40.39 359 37.66 38.65 48.78 35.30
3. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:43.89 336 38.04 40.12 49.18 36.55
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:46.26 322 40.87 43.67 48.05 33.67
5. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.76 319 38.87 42.22 49.50 36.17
6. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:46.85 318 37.79 44.03 51.47 33.56
7. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:47.84 313 37.90 45.82 45.57 38.55
8. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:48.78 308 34.66 43.55 53.57 37.00
9. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:49.00 306 37.24 42.48 52.65 36.63

10. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mateo 12 11. April 2:49.70 303 37.86 44.88 48.49 38.47
11. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:50.44 299 37.49 43.24 50.86 38.85
12. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:54.47 278 39.02 46.54 50.87 38.04
13. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.06 271 39.94 44.64 54.50 36.98
14. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:58.18 261 36.44 47.04 54.00 40.70
15. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:58.87 258 39.79 45.92 48.69 44.47
16. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:59.68 255 41.48 46.51 53.78 37.91
17. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 3:01.53 247 41.23 46.63 56.02 37.65

MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 3:01.53 247 40.91 47.76 54.88 37.98
19. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:01.75 246 40.61 48.78 53.81 38.55
20. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 3:01.90 246 42.88 48.31 54.34 36.37
21. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 3:01.94 245 39.95 46.94 53.50 41.55
22. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:02.52 243 41.37 44.64 54.06 42.45
23. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:03.00 241 39.57 49.85 53.75 39.83
24. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.86 230 42.14 48.03 54.83 40.86
25. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:06.56 228 39.81 50.15 54.55 42.05
26. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:06.93 226 45.98 47.72 55.10 38.13
27. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:07.37 225 42.75 47.26 58.21 39.15
28. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar12 Bonatti 3:07.82 223 44.38 46.63 53.81 43.00
29. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 3:08.02 222 46.68 50.68 50.62 40.04
30. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:08.16 222 44.35 47.11 57.58 39.12
31. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:09.09 219 44.45 50.95 56.45 37.24
32. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:09.10 219 45.00 45.83 57.87 40.40
33. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 3:09.13 218 45.59 46.86 56.63 40.05
34. KARAJLOVIĆ, Viktor 13 Panta Rei 3:13.02 206 46.54 53.51 50.49 42.48
35. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:14.49 201 48.64 49.41 55.51 40.93
36. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 3:14.51 201 44.05 52.00 58.21 40.25
37. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:15.23 199 46.62 50.09 57.60 40.92
38. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.59 198 49.22 51.55 51.72 43.10
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

39. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:17.85 191 46.71 54.96 53.83 42.35
40. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:19.68 186 54.36 40.64
41. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:20.71 183 47.41 46.17 1:04.83 42.30
42. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.01 182 48.86 50.24 57.59 44.32
43. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:23.20 176 52.78 51.13 55.57 43.72
44. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:26.21 168 50.96 55.18 58.09 41.98
45. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 3:27.93 164 48.59 50.53 1:03.33 45.48
46. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:28.96 162 47.22 53.80 1:04.19 43.75
47. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:29.15 161 52.75 54.77 57.02 44.61
48. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:32.13 155 48.12 51.05 1:03.48 49.48
49. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:32.18 155 49.24 52.98 1:04.13 45.83
50. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:34.13 150 54.27 53.23 56.14 50.49
51. SLAVKOVIĆ, Đorđe 12 Dinamo Pančevo 3:34.79 149 56.76 55.34 56.98 45.71
52. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:35.68 147 51.25 55.85 1:02.42 46.16
53. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:37.22 144 52.25 54.29 1:02.73 47.95
54. SAVOVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:37.69 143 50.69 58.24 59.88 48.88
55. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:39.93 139 53.75 52.73 1:07.60 45.85
56. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:45.39 129 59.57 56.33 1:00.66 48.83

DSQ BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.20 42.06 45.67 49.55 34.92
DSQ STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 3:45.78 46.95 51.35

bolestan HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica
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